
2024 The Hockey Queensland Championship (Women)
4 - 6 May 2024

Brisbane

Appointment Sheet - 4 May 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 04 May 2024 07:30 Pool C Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Sunshine Coast Gold Gold Black Black
Maryborough Orange Black Orange Green

Umpires JENNINGS Lachlan (AUS) MAZZAFERRI Aimee (AUS)
Reserve Umpire SMITH Caitlyn (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges WALKER Jan (AUS) DOYLE Tracey (AUS)
Technical Officer HAYES Sandy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 04 May 2024 07:30 Pool B Easts Hockey - Easts
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Cairns Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green
Gladstone Grey Grey Maroon Black

Umpires FOSTER Mitchell (AUS) O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS)
Reserve Umpire HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges CRISP Georgia (AUS) RICHARDSON Nicole (AUS)
Technical Officer PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 04 May 2024 08:50 Pool C Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Toowoomba Pink Navy Pink Yellow
Warwick Royal Blue Red Royal Blue Sky Blue
Umpires SMITH Caitlyn (AUS) BLANCHARD Melanie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KURA Julie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HAYES Sandy (AUS) SCHOMBERG Caroline (AUS)

Technical Officer DOYLE Tracey (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 04 May 2024 08:50 Pool B Easts Hockey - Easts
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Ipswich Bottle Green Bottle Green Bottle Green Black/purple
Gympie Gold Royal Blue Gold Red
Umpires HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS) MADDOCKS Jaren (AUS)

Reserve Umpire NEUMANN Aleisha (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS) RICHARDSON Nicole (AUS)

Technical Officer CRISP Georgia (AUS)

Tournament Director
BROWN Brent (AUS)
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2024 The Hockey Queensland Championship (Women)
4 - 6 May 2024

Brisbane

Appointment Sheet - 4 May 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 04 May 2024 10:10 Pool D Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Townsville Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow Light Blue &  Blue/pink
Mackay Black Black Black Green
Umpires CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS) KURA Julie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KURA Helen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SCHOMBERG Caroline (AUS) WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Technical Officer WALKER Jan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 04 May 2024 11:30 Pool D Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane Cherry Cherry Cherry Green
Tweed Jade Jade Jade Gold
Umpires KURA Helen (AUS) SMETANA Adam (AUS)

Reserve Umpire FREEMAN Jackson (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MOGG Lyn (AUS) WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Technical Officer DOYLE Tracey (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 04 May 2024 12:50 Pool B Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gladstone Grey Grey Grey Black

Ipswich Bottle Green Bottle Green Bottle Green Orange
Umpires MAZZAFERRI Aimee (AUS) MADDOCKS Jaren (AUS)

Reserve Umpire O'CONNELL Deborah (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DOYLE Tracey (AUS) HARRIS Christopher (AUS)

Technical Officer MOGG Lyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 04 May 2024 12:50 Pool C Easts Hockey - Easts

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Maryborough Orange Black Blue Green
Toowoomba Pink Navy Pink Light Blue

Umpires GOUGH Ariana (AUS) HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS)
Reserve Umpire ALEKSIC Rhiannon (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges PLATTS Cathy (AUS) HOWARD Tanya (AUS)
Technical Officer CRISP Georgia (AUS)

Tournament Director
BROWN Brent (AUS)
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2024 The Hockey Queensland Championship (Women)
4 - 6 May 2024

Brisbane

Appointment Sheet - 4 May 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 04 May 2024 14:10 Pool C Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Warwick Royal Blue Red Royal Blue Pink

Sunshine Coast Gold Gold Gold Black
Umpires KURA Julie (AUS) KRONING Blake (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DOYLE Tracey (AUS) GOTTING Bernadette (AUS)

Technical Officer CHAMBERS Andrew (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 04 May 2024 14:10 Pool A Easts Hockey - Easts

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Bundaberg Red Red Red Blue

Rockhampton 0 Black Black Green
Umpires ALEKSIC Rhiannon (AUS) HAMILTON Sam (AUS)

Reserve Umpire FOSTER Mitchell (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RICHARDSON Nicole (AUS) CRISP Georgia (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 04 May 2024 15:30 Pool B Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gympie Gold Royal Blue Royal Blue Red
Cairns Sky Blue Sky Blue Lemon Green

Umpires SMITH Caitlyn (AUS) CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MAZZAFERRI Aimee (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges GOTTING Bernadette (AUS) CHAMBERS Andrew (AUS)
Technical Officer RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 04 May 2024 16:50 Pool D Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed Jade Jade Purple Gold

Townsville Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow Black
Umpires LEONARD Tara (AUS) CARSON Daniel (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SMETANA Adam (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DOYLE Tracey (AUS) RUDOLPH Joseph (AUS)

Technical Officer PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS)

Tournament Director
BROWN Brent (AUS)
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2024 The Hockey Queensland Championship (Women)
4 - 6 May 2024

Brisbane

Appointment Sheet - 4 May 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 04 May 2024 18:10 Pool D Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black Black Red Green

Brisbane Cherry Cherry Yellow Orange
Umpires NEUMANN Aleisha (AUS) POWER Toby (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KURA Julie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS) CRISP Georgia (AUS)

Technical Officer GOTTING Bernadette (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 04 May 2024 19:30 Pool A Turf 2 - State Hockey Centre

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton Red Black Red Pink

Gold Coast Teal Black Blue Yellow
Umpires GOUGH Ariana (AUS) PRICE William (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BLANCHARD Melanie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CHAMBERS Andrew (AUS) RICHARDSON Nicole (AUS)

Technical Officer SCHOMBERG Caroline (AUS)
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Tournament Director
BROWN Brent (AUS)
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